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17/38012078 Admis/Session2AGGOUN Chaimaa1 30.00 10.48 9.88 30.00 10.16 30.0030.00 120.009.73

16/38015454 Admis/Session2BENDAOUD Abderrahmane Mokhtar2 30.00 10.10 10.02 30.00 10.01 30.0030.00 120.0010.32

18/38009518 Admis/Session1BOUGHADOU Zakaria Rabah3 30.00 10.36 11.26 30.00 9.54 30.0030.00 120.009.99

18/38008210 Admis/Session2DEBIH Ismahane4 30.00 10.93 10.80 30.00 9.23 30.0030.00 120.009.78

18/38008442 Admis/Session2IHDDADEN Adel Amine5 30.00 9.02 10.39 30.00 9.96 30.0030.00 120.0011.08

18/38011980 Admis/Session2KHELALFA Belgacem6 30.00 10.54 10.64 30.00 9.36 30.0030.00 120.009.67

17/38022833 Admis/Session2MECHTA Ibrahim7 30.00 10.01 10.38 30.00 9.68 30.0030.00 120.0010.16

18/38015801 Admis/Session1MOKHTARI Madjda Serine8 30.00 11.58 10.53 30.00 11.48 30.0030.00 120.0010.05

17/38055063 Admis/Session1MORSELI Roufaida9 30.00 11.44 12.72 30.00 12.42 30.0030.00 120.0011.87

18/38013252 Admis/Session1REBAA Ahmed10 30.00 9.64 10.77 30.00 10.58 30.0030.00 120.0010.59

17/38012209 Admis/Session2SAFI Mansour11 30.00 10.10 11.23 30.00 9.55 30.0030.00 120.0010.66

18/38009293 Admis/Session2TOUIL Alla-eddine12 30.00 9.55 9.46 30.00 10.55 30.0030.00 120.0010.47

17/38012337 Admis/DettesBENOUALI Ali Abdelkarim13 30.00 8.96 10.01 30.00 9.98 30.0024.00 114.0010.53

17/38011901 Admis/DettesBOUFARROUDJ Ikram14 24.00 10.00 10.95 30.00 10.17 30.0030.00 114.009.53

17/38007627 Admis/DettesBENAHMED Bachir Azeddine15 24.00 9.70 10.59 30.00 9.43 30.0024.00 108.009.57

15/39089277 Admis/DettesCHERIFI Bakir16 30.00 8.28 10.09 30.00 10.10 30.0018.00 108.0010.04

17/38017581 Admis/DettesLAAREDJ Djilali17 30.00 10.18 10.00 30.00 8.89 18.0030.00 108.0010.32

17/38011950 Admis/DettesMOUASMI Bouchra Nesrine Meri18 30.00 9.18 10.27 30.00 9.96 30.0018.00 108.0010.11

17/38015455 Admis/DettesMOUFFOK Mimouna19 18.00 10.21 9.05 30.00 11.21 30.0030.00 108.009.71

18/38012014 Admis/DettesSAAD Maroua20 18.00 10.24 10.56 30.00 10.51 30.0030.00 108.009.68

17/38017779 Admis/DettesGUIDOUM Belkacem21 17.00 10.59 9.58 30.00 10.74 30.0030.00 107.008.56

17/38010148 Admis/DettesBOUDJIRA Omar22 30.00 9.90 10.06 30.00 8.82 15.0030.00 105.0011.04

17/38016759 Admis/DettesHATI Mama23 25.00 8.88 10.49 30.00 10.68 30.0020.00 105.009.73

18/38015027 Admis/DettesHEZLOUN Ridha Abdelillah24 13.00 10.60 10.07 30.00 9.96 30.0030.00 103.008.11

18/38009292 Admis/DettesHACHEMI Azzeddine25 18.00 9.86 10.58 30.00 9.98 30.0024.00 102.009.49

17/38017588 Admis/DettesDJELDJEL Khaled26 18.00 10.05 10.17 30.00 8.14 15.0030.00 93.009.42

18/38013348 Admis/DettesBENALI AMMAR Wiam27 12.00 8.44 10.04 30.00 10.05 30.0018.00 90.007.60

17/38012067 AjournéBENLAREDJ Seif Eddine28 18.00 9.63 10.69 30.00 9.22 16.0024.00 88.009.42

17/37005202 AjournéBAHMANE Abdelkader29 17.00 10.30 8.87 18.00 8.69 14.0030.00 79.008.82

16/38015474 AjournéKEROUI Abdelmadjid30 22.00 7.24 10.80 30.00 8.00 9.0016.00 77.009.76

17/37005196 AjournéMOULAY-LARBI Abdesslam31 30.00 9.79 6.68 5.00 8.65 10.0030.00 75.0010.32

16/38013644 AjournéBELFRAK Cheikh32 18.00 10.13 8.19 11.00 8.79 15.0030.00 74.009.27

17/38009653 AjournéABED Mohamed Azzeddine33 30.00 7.66 8.45 11.00 9.37 20.0012.00 73.0010.03

16/38020030 AjournéBARKAT Djamel Eddine34 18.00 9.53 9.05 18.00 5.64 10.0024.00 70.008.60

16/38013760 AjournéHENDI Kheireddine35 18.00 9.52 8.26 14.00 8.70 13.0024.00 69.008.27

17/38008237 AjournéABBAD Bencherif36 14.00 9.49 8.37 15.00 7.88 11.0024.00 64.008.33
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18/38010716 AjournéTAHTAH Benyagoub37 18.00 9.34 9.11 14.00 9.27 14.0018.00 64.008.99

18/38015756 AjournéHAMDANI Hanane38 30.00 11.76 0.59 2.0030.00 62.0010.42

18/38023879 AjournéMEZIANE Brahim39 18.00 9.04 9.41 15.00 8.43 11.0018.00 62.008.59

15/38020300 AjournéGHANEM Abdelhak40 12.00 7.47 7.79 10.00 8.69 21.0018.00 61.008.16

18/38009545 AjournéABBOU Walid41 30.00 9.78 30.00 60.0011.44

18/38008224 AjournéAGHOULAICHE Mohamed Riadh42 30.00 8.94 30.00 60.0011.71

18/38010094 AjournéBELBIA Mohamed Sadek43 23.00 8.19 9.86 20.00 6.96 5.0012.00 60.008.91

17/38009146 AjournéBOUAIN Ikram44 30.00 10.89 30.00 60.0010.83

17/38014565 AjournéCHEIKH Islam45 30.00 9.69 30.00 60.0010.43

17/38013584 AjournéADJAL Sid Ahmed46 20.00 7.81 7.62 10.00 7.38 11.0013.00 54.009.19

17/38008124 AjournéABDELHADI Benaissa47 17.00 8.25 6.38 10.00 4.09 5.0019.00 51.008.20

17/38023793 AjournéHACHEMI Abdelkarim48 12.00 8.90 8.87 9.00 8.92 11.0018.00 50.007.83

38013151 AjournéABBES Yacine Abd El Wahab49 18.00 8.12 6.75 2.00 6.95 10.0014.00 44.008.22

18/38024296 AjournéBENATHMANE Chaima50 24.00 7.23 2.77 2.69 1.0013.00 38.009.85

16/38014242 AjournéBENOTMANE Abdelmalek51 17.00 8.50 0.0518.00 35.008.04

18/38015417 AjournéBENCHERIF Kada52 11.00 8.38 0.0422.00 33.006.36

09/8011133 AjournéKALBAZA Aziz53 18.00 7.47 0.6013.00 31.008.34

38009171 AjournéYAHIA Boubakeur54 18.00 6.37 13.00 31.008.35

17/38008085 AjournéBELMOSTEFA Hichem Amir55 18.00 8.03 12.00 30.008.50

18/38023577 AjournéBOUZIANE Hind56 16.00 7.88 14.00 30.008.08

18/38014355 AjournéTRIKI Nermine57 18.00 6.78 12.00 30.008.56
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